07.00 p.m.

07.02 p.m.

07.05 p.m.

07.10 p.m.

07.15 p.m.

07.20 p.m.
07.25 p.m.

07.30 p.m.

07.40 p.m.

07.50 p.m.
07.55 p.m.

08.00 p.m.

08.05 p.m.

08.10 p.m.

Lions Club of Wickramasinghepura
JANUARY BOARD MEETING

AGENDA
08" January 2025

January Board Meeting Called to order

Welcome Address by 2" Vice Club President Lion Jude Liyanage

Minutes of the previous board meeting and corrections if any
Adoption of the minutes
Matters arising out of the minutes

WMMR

Communications — By Club Secretary Leo Lion Dumithri Perera
Treasurer’s Report- by Club Treasurer Lion Sanjeewani Rajapakse
Approval of bills

Service projects for the year

President’s Address

Any other business

Announcements----Monthly meeting
Next Board Meeting is scheduled for the month of February.

Vote of Thanks

Termination of the January Board Meeting



