Lions Club of Wickramasinghepura JANUARY BOARD MEETING

AGENDA 08th January 2025

07.00 p.m.	January Board Meeting Called to order
07.02 p.m.	Welcome Address by 2 nd Vice Club President Lion Jude Liyanage
07.05 p.m.	Minutes of the previous board meeting and corrections if any
	Adoption of the minutes
07.10 p.m.	Matters arising out of the minutes
07.15 p.m.	WMMR
07.20 p.m.	Communications – By Club Secretary Leo Lion Dumithri Perera
07.25 p.m.	Treasurer's Report- by Club Treasurer Lion Sanjeewani Rajapakse
07.30 p.m.	Approval of bills
07.40 p.m.	Service projects for the year
07.50 p.m.	President's Address
07.55 p.m.	Any other business
08.00 p.m.	AnnouncementsMonthly meeting
	Next Board Meeting is scheduled for the month of February.
08.05 p.m.	Vote of Thanks
L	
08.10 p.m.	Termination of the January Board Meeting